
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

June   2010  -  May    2011

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

       2.7
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Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  336,990

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 127,211
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       4.0

-      2.1

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 5,699,217

 3,015,318

 0

 5,687,742
 11,475

 3,005,075
 10,243

 0
 0

       5.9
       6.2

       4.4
-      5.2

       0.0
       0.0

 11,362,304
 22,491

 6,053,672
 20,457

 0
 0

 10,729,977
 21,173

 5,798,894
 21,576

 0
 0

 5,674,562
 11,016

 3,048,597
 10,214

 0
 0

 5,685,578

 3,058,811

 0

 11,384,795

 6,074,129

 0

 10,751,150

 5,820,470

 0

       5.9

       4.4

       0.0

 242,623  244,648 -      0.8
 45,195  41,804        8.1

 287,818  286,452        0.5Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 48,655
 517

 48,204
 651

       0.9
-     20.6

Non-Commercial:

 335,307        0.5

 49,172  48,855        0.6Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  8,616,876  8,586,300  16,765,413        2.6 17,203,176
 3,232,541  3,263,167  6,280,618        3.4 6,495,708International

Total - Commercial  11,849,417  11,849,467  23,698,884  23,046,031        2.8

Total - Non-Commercial  71,409  82,289  153,698  145,587        5.6

 152,608
 1,090

 144,185
 1,402

       5.8
-     22.3

 81,828
 461

 70,780
 629

Grand Total - Passengers  23,852,582  23,191,618        2.9 11,931,756 11,920,826

Total - Air Carrier  8,714,535  8,744,389  17,458,924  16,571,620        5.4

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  3,134,882  3,105,078  6,239,960  6,474,411 -      3.6

Domestic
International
Transborder

 2,917,659
 0

 217,223

 2,900,722
 0

 204,356

 5,818,381
 0

 421,579

 6,014,263
 0

 460,148

-      3.3
       0.0
-      8.4

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International

Domestic
International

 3,864
 6,353

 120,976
 195,815

 4,452
 4,744

 125,133
 183,926

 2,385
 2,818

 62,797
 113,552

 1,479
 3,535

 58,179
 82,263

-     13.2
      33.9

-      3.3
       6.5

 10,217

 316,791

 9,196

 309,059

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 5,203

 176,348

 5,014

 140,442

      11.1

       2.5

Grand Total - Cargo  327,007  318,255 181,551 145,456        2.8

 124,840  129,586 65,181 59,659Domestic
 202,168  188,670

-      3.7
       7.2 116,370 85,798

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




